Gokhale Education Society’'s

N. B. Mehta (Val) Science College, Bordi.

Regular Online Theory Examination Dec-2020.

Time Table
SEM-I (F.Y.B.com) Time: 11:00 am to 12:00 noon
DATE DAY SUBIJECTS

04.01.2021 Monday A/c & Financial Mangt.
05.01.2021 Tuesday Math's & statistical Tech.
06.01.2021 Wednesday Bus. Development
07.01.2021 Thursday Bus. Economics
08.01.2021 Friday EE
09.01.2021 Saturday E.V.S
10.01.2021 Sunday B.C
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Gokhale Education Society’s
N. B. Mehta (Val) Science College, Bordi.

Regular Online Theory Examination Dec-2020.

Sem-V (T.Y.B.com)

Time Table

Time: 4:00 pm to 5:00 pm

DATE DAY SUBJECTS
26.12.2020 Saturday Financial A/C
27.12.2020 Sunday Cost A/c
28.12.2020 Monday Direct Tax
29.12.2020 Tuesday Bus. Eco
30.12.2020 Wednesday Marketing
31.12.2020 Thursday Computer Syst. & App
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